

20 M A C T 698/24
LAKHMI Vs. UMESH RAUT

26.09.2024

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Ranjan Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.

Ms. Neha Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for R3.

Vakalatanama filed on behalf of R3. Same is taken on record.

Vakalatanama alongwith written statement filed on behalf of R1 and R2. Same are taken on record.

Last opportunity is granted to R3 to file WS/legal offer on NDOH.

Put up for filing the WS/legal offer on behalf of respondents on 11.11.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.09.2024