

45 M A C T 698/24
LAKHMI Vs. UMESH RAUT

19.11.2025

Present: Sh. Devender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Ranjan Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.
Ms. Neha Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance company.

At request, list for FA on 29.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
19.11.2025